Position
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Race Number
91
111
96
100
92
130
167
88
98
99
80
14
116
118
32
119
117
129
82
134
93
113
9
110
112
151
174
103
17
175
94
165
87
104
20
85
179
29
86
16
84
50
197
33
2
28
97
158
201

106
139
190
127
132
137
140

12

89
162
143
102
195
114
142

15
170

30
211
53
141

Race Time
00:30:14
00:31:39
00:32:32
00:33:11
00:33:26
00:34:12
00:34:37
00:35:05
00:35:40
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:36:37
00:36:41
00:37:04
00:37:16
00:37:34
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:28
00:38:32
00:38:41
00:38:44
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:34
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:40:42
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:14
00:41:24
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:42:21
00:42:34
00:42:46
00:43:00
00:43:38
00:44:10
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:27
00:44:29
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:44:54
00:45:05
00:45:07
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:46:01
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:46:55
00:47:19
00:47:19
00:47:21

Name

James Dunn
Stuart Paterson
Scott Macleod
David McDougall
David Hall

John Gibbs
Andrew Macrae
Ewan Crawford
Craig McBride
Rory McCarthy
Cameron Caves
Natalie Stewart
Colin Williams
Jamie Gribben
Hazel Maccormick
Barry Davie
James Holland
David Fulton
Ewan Mitchell
Huw Jones
Lewis Kemp
Andrew Purves
Morag McClelland
Alan Murray
Philip Purves
Dean Carr

keith mulraney
Jonathan Millar
Isla Scott-Pearce
Sandy Orr

Nils Krichel
Brian Lorimer
Scott Coutts
Drew Nutsford
Kerry Costello
Alasdair Archibald
Jonny Thomson
Claire Houston
Duncan Cameron
Lana Turnbull
Euan Stewart
Julie Atkinson
Keith Martin
Shona MacDonald
Fiona Burley
Katie Hawkins
Joshua Marlow
Mark Galloway
Adrian Smith
Alison Caldwell
Alan Risk

Syama Rudra
Jim Alexander
Paul Dalgarno
Douglas Graham
Tom Molony
Mark Sproul
Heather Simpson
Lizzie Joshi
Stuart Dearden
Martin Holt
Graham Tennet
lewis mcmurray
Alan Hogg

Drew Costello
Rory Walker
Coreen McGovern
scott miller
Cameron Sproul
Sonia Johnston
Alan Robertson
Claire Gilchrist
Stewart Strath

Category

==
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me

M40

M50

M50

F40

M50
F40

MJ
F50
M60
F40

F40

M50
M60

M40
M60
M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M50

M60
M40
M40
F40
M50
MJ
F40
M70
F50
M40

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Club

Corstorphine AAC

RTC Warriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Heriot-Watt University AC
Corstorphine AAC
Penicuik Harriers
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Hunters Bog Trotters
Harmeny AC

Penicuik Harriers
Moorfoot Runners

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Carnegie Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters
Harmeny AC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Harmeny AC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Carnegie Harriers

Moorfoot Runners
Lothian Running Club
Carnegie Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Lothian Running Club
Carnegie Harriers

Lothian Running Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Portobello Running Club

Lothian Running Club
Central AC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Lothian RC

Lothian Running Club
Harmeny AC
Portobello Running Club

Hunters Bog Trotters

Portobello Running Club
Portobello Running Club

Lothian Running Club

Harmeny AC

Moorfoot Runners
Harmeny AC

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Portobello Running Club

Moorfoots

Lothian Running Club
Lothian Running Club
Ferranti AAC

Lothian Running Club



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

192
171
90
108
128
125
164
168
161
24
221
222
156
35
109
18

115
52
131
81
199
172
166
124
34
23
58
169
19

159
204
121
251
27
210
198
133
1
126
26
135
13
154
220
191
200
157
250
153
57
59
181
65

37
202

68
152
36
180
194
25

39

00:47:47
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:13
00:48:19
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:38
00:48:44
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:49:21
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:59
00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:50:24
00:50:29
00:50:43
00:50:52
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:51:23
00:51:57
00:52:16
00:52:27
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:52:50
00:53:21
00:53:33
00:53:36
00:53:54
00:54:28
00:54:40
00:55:05
00:55:38
00:55:46
00:56:10
00:56:28
00:56:54
00:57:05
00:57:07
00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:29
00:58:21
00:58:28
00:58:32
01:01:36
01:01:59
01:01:59
01:02:10
01:03:20
01:10:53
01:11:30
01:12:37
01:26:39

David Brownlee
John Morris
Stephen Dowell
Craig Smith
David Eunson
Mark Coull
Stuart Lockey
Jonny May

Ross Hamilton
Kirsty Gray

Rory Mitchell
Danny Wilcox
Alan Forster
Jenni Owens
Bruce Wilson
Marianne Hopley
Gillian Duff
Richard Chandler
Caroline Fraser
Craig Gilchrist
Josh Costello
lain Proudfoot
Patrick Morris
Trevor Mackay
Mark Chadwick
Gillian Merchant
Carrie Gibbs
Jude Thomson
Mick McKeon
Carolyn Cameron
Jennifer Dunn
Kevin Godfrey
Tosh White
Fraser Ballantine
Neil Jones
Keara Hampton
Allan Gordon
Timothy May
Andrew Jackson
Anne-Marie Mowat
Dominic Cox
Katie Hall
Kenneth Leitch

Agnes Stefansdottir

lan Dracup
Martin Lyall
David Blackburn
Michael Russell
Douglas Forsyth
Brian Cowan
Mark Cunningham
Sally Stewart
Joanne Turnbull
Alan Weir

Kate Allan
Jennifer Hood
Tracy Ross
Robert Smith
Suzanne Jackson
Helena Mackay
Andrew Corrigan
Pooja Patel
Kenny Train

lan Ganson

Kate Grenyer
Sushma Rudra
Jennifer Sinclair

M60
M50

M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
F40
M40
M40
M50
F40

F40

M60
F50
M40
MJ
M60
M50
M50
M40
F40
F40
F50
M50
F40

M50
M60
M40
M60
F40
M70
M60
M40

M40
F40
M40

M50
M40
M60
M60
M50
M50
M50
F50
F50
M50
F60

F40
M60
F40
F70
M50
F40
M50
M70
F40
F40
F40

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Penicuik Harriers
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Lothian Running Club
Carnethy

Run livingston
Portobello Running Club

Carnethy HRC

Lothian Running Club
Lothian Running Club

Hunters Bog Trotters
Lothian Running Club

Lothian Running Club
Haddinngton

Hunters Bog Trotters

Harmeny Athletic Club
Portobello Running Club
Edinburgh Running Network
Pitreavie AC

Lothian Running Club
Lothian Running Club

Harmeny Athletic Club
Lothian Running Club

Portobello Running Club



