Position	Race Number	Race Time	Name	Catagory	Gender	Club
1	91	00:30:14	James Dunn	Category M	Male	Corstorphine AAC
2	111	00:30:14	Stuart Paterson	M	Male	RTC Warriers
3	96	00:32:32	Scott Macleod	M	Male	Edinburgh Athletics Club
4	100	00:32:32	David McDougall	M	Male	Heriot-Watt University AC
5	92	00:33:11	David Hall	M	Male	Corstorphine AAC
6	130	00:33:20	John Gibbs	M40	Male	Penicuik Harriers
7	167		Andrew Macrae	M50	Male	
		00:34:37				Carnethy Hill Racing Club
8	88	00:35:05	Ewan Crawford	M	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
9	98	00:35:40	Craig McBride	M	Male	Harmeny AC
10	99	00:35:48	Rory McCarthy	M	Male	
11	80	00:35:50	Cameron Caves	MJ	Male	
12	14	00:36:37	Natalie Stewart	F	Female	Penicuik Harriers
13	116	00:36:41	Colin Williams	M40	Male	Moorfoot Runners
14	118	00:37:04	Jamie Gribben	MJ	Male	
15	32	00:37:16	Hazel Maccormick	F40	Female	Edinburgh Athletics Club
16	119	00:37:34	Barry Davie	M40	Male	Carnegie Harriers
17	117	00:38:14	James Holland	M	Male	
18	129	00:38:16	David Fulton	M40	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
19	82	00:38:28	Ewan Mitchell	MJ	Male	Harmeny AC
20	134	00:38:32	Huw Jones	M40	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
21	93	00:38:41	Lewis Kemp	M	Male	Harmeny AC
22	113	00:38:44	Andrew Purves	M40	Male	-
23	9	00:38:52	Morag McClelland	F	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
24	110	00:38:54	Alan Murray	M50	Male	Carnegie Harriers
25	112	00:39:14	Philip Purves	M	Male	oumogro mumoro
26	151	00:39:19	Dean Carr	M50	Male	Moorfoot Runners
27	174	00:39:34	keith mulraney	M50	Male	Lothian Running Club
28	103	00:39:50	Jonathan Millar	M	Male	Carnegie Harriers
29	17	00:39:51	Isla Scott-Pearce	F	Female	Edinburgh AC
30	17 175	00:39:31	Sandy Orr	M50	Male	Lothian Running Club
	94		•	M		-
31	-	00:40:54	Nils Krichel		Male	Carnegie Harriers
32	165	00:40:56	Brian Lorimer	M50	Male	Lathian Dunminn Olub
33	87	00:41:14	Scott Coutts	M	Male	Lothian Running Club
34	104	00:41:24	Drew Nutsford	M	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club
35	20	00:41:49	Kerry Costello	F40	Female	Portobello Running Club
36	85	00:41:51	Alasdair Archibald	M	Male	
37	179	00:42:21	Jonny Thomson	M50	Male	Lothian Running Club
38	29	00:42:34	Claire Houston	F40	Female	Central AC
39	86	00:42:46	Duncan Cameron	M	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
40	16	00:43:00	Lana Turnbull	F	Female	Lothian RC
41	84	00:43:38	Euan Stewart	MJ	Male	
42	50	00:44:10	Julie Atkinson	F50	Female	Lothian Running Club
43	197	00:44:16	Keith Martin	M60	Male	Harmeny AC
44	33	00:44:18	Shona MacDonald	F40	Female	Portobello Running Club
45	2	00:44:20	Fiona Burley	F	Female	_
46	28	00:44:22	Katie Hawkins	F40	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
47	97	00:44:23	Joshua Marlow	M	Male	
48	158	00:44:27	Mark Galloway	M50	Male	
49	201	00:44:29	Adrian Smith	M60	Male	
50	3	00:44:38	Alison Caldwell	F	Female	Portobello Running Club
51	106	00:44:39	Alan Risk	M	Male	Portobello Running Club
52	139	00:44:50	Syama Rudra	M40	Male	Tortobello Hallilling Olab
53	190	00:44:51	Jim Alexander	M60	Male	Lothian Running Club
						Lottilan Rulling Club
54	127	00:44:53	Paul Dalgarno	M40	Male	
55	132	00:44:54	Douglas Graham	M40	Male	
56	137	00:44:54	Tom Molony	M40	Male	
57	140	00:45:05	Mark Sproul	M40	Male	
58	12	00:45:07	Heather Simpson	F	Female	Harmeny AC
59	8	00:45:15	Lizzie Joshi	F	Female	
60	89	00:45:19	Stuart Dearden	М	Male	
61	162	00:45:23	Martin Holt	M50	Male	Moorfoot Runners
62	143	00:45:26	Graham Tennet	M50	Male	Harmeny AC
63	102	00:45:42	lewis mcmurray	М	Male	
64	195	00:45:47	Alan Hogg	M60	Male	Carnethy Hill Running Club
65	114	00:46:01	Drew Costello	M40	Male	Portobello Running Club
66	142	00:46:08	Rory Walker	M40	Male	-
67	15	00:46:09	Coreen McGovern	F40	Female	Moorfoots
68	170	00:46:38	scott miller	M50	Male	
69	83	00:46:41	Cameron Sproul	MJ	Male	
70	30	00:46:55	Sonia Johnston	F40	Female	Lothian Running Club
71	211	00:47:19	Alan Robertson	M70	Male	Lothian Running Club
72	53	00:47:19	Claire Gilchrist	F50	Female	Ferranti AAC
73	141	00:47:13	Stewart Strath	M40	Male	Lothian Running Club
13	171	00.77.21	Stowart Stratti	IVI-TU	Muic	_otthan maining oldb

	400					
74	192	00:47:47	David Brownlee	M60	Male	Penicuik Harriers
75	171	00:47:57	John Morris	M50	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards
76	90	00:47:57	Stephen Dowell	M	Male	
77	108	00:47:59	Craig Smith	M	Male	
78	128	00:48:13	David Eunson	M40	Male	
79	125	00:48:19	Mark Coull	M40	Male	
80	164	00:48:27	Stuart Lockey	M50	Male	
81	168	00:48:29	Jonny May	M50	Male	
82	161	00:48:30	Ross Hamilton	M50	Male	
83	24	00:48:38	Kirsty Gray	F40	Female	Lothian Running Club
84	221	00:48:44	Rory Mitchell	M40	Male	Carnethy
85	222	00:48:44	Danny Wilcox	M40	Male	Carricary
86	156	00:48:50	Alan Forster	M50	Male	Run livingston
		00:48:53	Jenni Owens			_
87	35			F40	Female	Portobello Running Club
88	109	00:48:53	Bruce Wilson	M 540	Male	
89	18	00:49:21	Marianne Hopley	F40	Female	
90	5	00:49:26	Gillian Duff	F	Female	
91	115	00:49:28	Richard Chandler	M60	Male	Carnethy HRC
92	52	00:49:59	Caroline Fraser	F50	Female	
93	131	00:50:06	Craig Gilchrist	M40	Male	
94	81	00:50:08	Josh Costello	MJ	Male	
95	199	00:50:17	lain Proudfoot	M60	Male	
96	172	00:50:22	Patrick Morris	M50	Male	
97	166	00:50:24	Trevor Mackay	M50	Male	
98	124	00:50:29	Mark Chadwick	M40	Male	
99	34	00:50:43	Gillian Merchant	F40	Female	
100	23	00:50:52	Carrie Gibbs	F40	Female	
101	58	00:50:58	Jude Thomson	F50	Female	Lothian Running Club
102	169		Mick McKeon	M50	Male	•
		00:50:59				Lothian Running Club
103	19	00:51:12	Carolyn Cameron	F40	Female	United Book Toolson
104	6	00:51:15	Jennifer Dunn	F	Female	Hunters Bog Trotters
105	159	00:51:23	Kevin Godfrey	M50	Male	Lothian Running Club
106	204	00:51:57	Tosh White	M60	Male	
107	121	00:52:16	Fraser Ballantine	M40	Male	Lothian Running Club
108	251	00:52:27	Neil Jones	M60		Haddinngton
109	27	00:52:40	Keara Hampton	F40	Female	
110	210	00:52:42	Allan Gordon	M70	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters
111	198	00:52:50	Timothy May	M60	Male	-
112	133	00:53:21	Andrew Jackson	M40	Male	
113	11	00:53:33	Anne-Marie Mowat	F	Female	
114	126	00:53:36	Dominic Cox	M40	Male	
115	26	00:53:54	Katie Hall	F40	Female	
116	135	00:54:28	Kenneth Leitch	M40	Male	
117	13	00:54:40	Agnes Stefansdottir	F	Female	
118	154		lan Dracup	М50	Male	
		00:55:05 00:55:38	Martin Lyall			Harmany Athlatia Club
119	220		•	M40	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club
120	191	00:55:46	David Blackburn	M60	Male	Portobello Running Club
121	200	00:56:10	Michael Russell	M60	Male	Edinburgh Running Network
122	157	00:56:28	Douglas Forsyth	M50	Male	
123	250	00:56:54	Brian Cowan	M50		Pitreavie AC
124	153	00:57:05	Mark Cunningham	M50	Male	
125	57	00:57:07	Sally Stewart	F50	Female	
126	59	00:57:10	Joanne Turnbull	F50	Female	Lothian Running Club
127	181	00:57:10	Alan Weir	M50	Male	Lothian Running Club
128	65	00:57:29	Kate Allan	F60	Female	
129	7	00:58:21	Jennifer Hood	F	Female	
130	37	00:58:28	Tracy Ross	F40	Female	
131	202	00:58:32	Robert Smith	M60	Male	
132	1	01:01:36	Suzanne Jackson	F40	Female	
133	68	01:01:59	Helena Mackay	F70	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club
134			Andrew Corrigan			Lothian Running Club
	152 26	01:01:59	•	M50	Male	Louisin Russing Club
135	36 100	01:02:10	Pooja Patel	F40	Female	Dantahalla Dannin - Olat
136	180	01:03:20	Kenny Train	M50	Male	Portobello Running Club
137	194	01:10:53	lan Ganson	M70	_Male	
138	25	01:11:30	Kate Grenyer	F40	Female	
139	38	01:12:37	Sushma Rudra	F40	Female	
140	39	01:26:39	Jennifer Sinclair	F40	Female	